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TORRE SANCHEZ, JOSE CARLOS
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MORLESIN MELLADO, JOSE ANTONI
MORLESIN MELLADO, JOSE ANTONI
TORRE LANDA, OIHANA
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TORRE LANDA, OIHANA
MORLESIN MELLADO, JOSE ANTONI
MORLESIN MELLADO, JOSE ANTONI
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MAYO RAMOS, EVA MARIA
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14:30-15:42

15:42-17:18

12:30-13:00
11:00-12:30

13:00-13:30
11:30-13:00

08:30-09:42
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MICHELENA ECHEVERRIA, PEDRO M
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FERNANDEZ JUBIN, SARA
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